
Cross-Country Skiing

Mixed Team Sprint Final

Results Bracket

MON  26 JAN 2015

Start Time 10:00 / End Time 12:51

Sporting Centre FIS Strbske Pleso

26 JAN 2015 / Strbske Pleso (SVK) / 3148 Timing and Results provided by

CCX461101_75F 2.0 Report Created   TUE 27 JAN 2015 18:51 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate HECICO Emil (ROU)

Assistant TD Nat. DURCO Peter (SVK)

Chief of Competition SERFEL Michal (SVK)

Name: Sprint

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 17 m

Total Climb (TC): 42 m

Length of Lap: 1400 m

Number of Laps: 6

Semifinal Final

Semifinal A 10:00:00 19:54.17
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GAFAROV A. / NIKOLAEVA S.

NIKANDER A. / NURMI L.

STAREGA M. / MARCISZ M.

RAGOZIN R. / SLONOVA A.

MIYAZAWA H. / TAKIZAWA K.

SEGEC A. / KLEMENTOVA B.

MARUHA P. / HRAKOVICH Y.

HAMOUMRAOUI B. / PESSEY I.

SATOU T. / TANAKA Y.

MARCHENKO A. / OLEKH V.

YOLTUKHOVSKYY O. / SHATALOVA O.

KAUPPINEN A. / AIRAKSINEN E.

SHANG J. / HAO R.

GRAV J. / ERIKSEN K.

NOREN B. / SULSER E.

BAASANSUREN A. / KHALIUNAA J.
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RUS - RUSSIA I

FIN - FINLAND I

POL - POLAND I

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II

JPN - JAPAN I

SVK - SLOVAKIA I

BLR - BELARUS

FRA - FRANCE II

JPN - JAPAN II

UKR - UKRAINE II

UKR - UKRAINE I

FIN - FINLAND II

CHN - CHINA P.R. I

NOR - NORWAY

USA - UNITED STATES II

MGL - MONGOLIA II

0.00

+5.08

+5.91

+31.16

+36.22

+36.65

+1:04.98

+1:05.69

+1:16.11

+1:17.14

+1:30.81

+1:57.49

+2:03.88

+2:17.74

+3:27.89

+5:04.30
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Semifinal B 10:25:00 19:56.52
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SHAKIRZIANOV R. / POVOLIAEVA A.

SRAIL J. / GROHOVA K.

MALYSHEV A. / STOYAN A.

JEANNEROD A. / BUILLET M.

MAKA D. / SCHUETZOVA S.

ANTOLEC J. / MORDASKA J.

BELLINGHAM P. / YEATON J.

SPIESS P. / STIFFLER T.

DU PASQUIER A. / CARLEN C.

URGELA E. / SEGECOVA E.

SUN Q. / CHEN X.

BURSILL J. / TRNKA A.

BOLD B. / ARIUNTUNGALAG E.

HOUGH N. / JECH S.

HA T. / NAM S.

KIM H. / YOO D.

17

19

24

18

22

26

20

21

23

30

27

29

32

31

25

28

RUS - RUSSIA II

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I

FRA - FRANCE I

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I

POL - POLAND II

AUS - AUSTRALIA I

SUI - SWITZERLAND I

SUI - SWITZERLAND II

SVK - SLOVAKIA II

CHN - CHINA P.R. II

AUS - AUSTRALIA II

MGL - MONGOLIA I

USA - UNITED STATES I

KOR - KOREA I

KOR - KOREA II

0.00

+0.99

+1.81

+5.94

+16.14

+45.58

+54.56

+54.70

+1:14.93

+1:30.13

+2:18.56

+2:29.35

+2:35.87

+2:53.79

+3:19.34

+3:57.02
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Final 12:30:00 19:56.98
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GAFAROV A. / NIKOLAEVA S.

SHAKIRZIANOV R. / POVOLIAEVA A.

SRAIL J. / GROHOVA K.

NIKANDER A. / NURMI L.

RAGOZIN R. / SLONOVA A.

MAKA D. / SCHUETZOVA S.

MALYSHEV A. / STOYAN A.

JEANNEROD A. / BUILLET M.

STAREGA M. / MARCISZ M.

MIYAZAWA H. / TAKIZAWA K.
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RUS - RUSSIA I

RUS - RUSSIA II

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II

FIN - FINLAND I

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I

FRA - FRANCE I

POL - POLAND I

JPN - JAPAN I

0.00

+3.86

+4.78

+20.30

+23.76

+27.53

+28.07

+37.95

+45.30

+1:33.72

Progression rule

the top 2 teams from each heat will advance and  the next 6 fastest teams from the 3rd - 8th ranked teams will advance

LEGEND
LL Lucky Loser
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